FutureLink® 1UCS Fiber
Distribution Hubs
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-72002
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UCS-FS72AENE-JB
Fiber Hub 24-port SC-APC (expandable to 72) with one 24F splice tray and 4 SC input ports (room for 6),
F1 inner cover, three 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports, one Rubber Cone Grommet port, holds 3 large or 6 small
box-type splitters.
UCS-FS72AS4N-CL
Fiber Hub 36-port SC-APC (expandable to 72) with four 24F splice trays, four 12F fanout cables, 3
SC input ports, three 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports, one Rubber Cone Grommet port, pedestal mounting
brackets, holds 3 large or 6 small box-type splitters.
UCS-FS72AS4D-CL
Fiber Hub 36-port SC-APC (expandable to 72) with four 24F splice trays, four 12F breakout cables, 3
SC input ports, three 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports, one Rubber Cone Grommet port, pedestal mounting
brackets, holds 3 large or 6 small box-type splitters; includes one 1x32 splitter.
SFSM-2B1102AA1M 1X2 Splitter Module with 1 m long 2 mm tails and SC-APC connectors
SFSM-2B1104AA1M 1X4 Splitter Module with 1 m long 2 mm tails and SC-APC connectors
SFSM-2B1108AA1M 1X8 Splitter Module with 1 m long 2 mm tails and SC-APC connectors
SFSM-2B1116AA1M 1X16 Splitter Module with 1 m long 2 mm tails and SC-APC connectors
SFSM-2B1132AA1M 1X32 Splitter Module with 1 m long 2 mm tails and SC-APC connectors
070160-00 12F cable 3mm loose tube fanout to 2 mm tails, SC-APC, 10 ft
CA12SCA7A1TB010TIA 12F set of 1 meter color-coded 900u SC-APC pigtails
CA12SCA7A1TB020TIA 12F set of 2 meter color-coded 900u SC-APC pigtails
ADPSCA6 Kit of six SC-APC green flangeless adapters to add capacity to fiber terminals